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SECRET
The follo i ter of th
o S 194;?.“‘ 8 & roster o e casualties incurred during the month
NAME ASN LANK IYPE & DITE OF CABUALTY
HEADQUARTERS COMP ANY
pillon, Lester E. 16071259 sgt WIA, 28 January 45
SERVICE COMPANY
Rozell, Harold Jr. 32946054 PVt MIA, 25 Jaouary 45
Beblavi, carl P. 16105825 Pfec N/B, 23 January 45
THORNE, CHARLES E. 0-1310527 1lst Lt /B, 19 January 45
ANTITANK COMPANY
BOWEN, JOSEPH A. 0-1324720 2d Lt WIA, 25 January 45
capretz, Raymond E. 37327012 pfc N/B, 25 January 45
Farr, Melvin L. 38347134 Pfe N/B, 15 January 45
smith, Robert F. 36713533 pfe N/B, 12 Jenuary 45
CANNON COMPANY
Francis, Roy N. 34312260 pfe N/B, 25 January 45
0'Connor, Timothy F. 32339853 set N/B, 7 January 45
MEDICAL DET ACHMENT
Hoffman, William 4. 33295238 PVt KIA, 25 Jenuary 45
Malone, Welty L. 34613072 Pvt 'ln, 24 January 45




410" -

U, co

oye, ponald E.
Schultz, Sherman
Szoke, George J.

whalen, Patrick W.

COHPANY A

Becks, Richard J.
Frick, aAlbert G.
green, ndward F.
Greene, Patrick
Houck, Douglas P.

BN

Reymnolds, Charles R.

Scabery, Glen M.
Bacon, Jimmy I..

Bailey, Major H. H.

Becker, Robert E.
Buchanan, Roy A.
choyce, Richard E.

cornell, Eldridge R.

Doherty, John V.
Dukes, Francis B.
Ferguson, Duncan A.

FINGER, FREDERICK E.

Fischer, Frederick D.

Gordon, George W.
Grastara, Joseph F.
Harness, Perry R.
HARVEY, RICHARD S.
Jansen, John C.
Job, John M.

Jones, Hulon
Kaeppel, aobert- J.

17120893

SECR
]

56714000
57589790
39118261
36553865

56555180
55940140
36956104
10601850
34996370
18073276
37697647
16151969
34211517
56616809
35812790
32951520
36704762
32302441
34824389
37541862
0-1055286
38541390
39327517
42088789
358669910
0-18:5444
35564803
36807740
38656488
36813521

56456597

EL

pfe

Pfe
pfo

pfe

pfe

pfe
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&

amiary 45
12 Janmuary 45
WIA, 19 Jamuary 45
WIA, 2 5 Jamuary 45
WIA, 19 Janmuary 45
WIA, 25 Jamuary 45
WIA, 25 January 45

SBEeg
E
&
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COMPANY A (contrd)

Brusn, John
cox, "illiam O.
Bednaz, Carl J.
Birdsong, Paul B.
cameron, John
Gonser, Joe D.
Gladstone, Daniel D.
Jones, Carlisle
LUCK, JAMES K. JR.
Martini, Anthony D.
Norris, John H.
Mroczkowski, Joseph ¥.
parrilli, Joseph F.
parker, Robert M.
parlin, Richard H.
patterson, Norwood L.
Sponsler, George M.
stanford, Robert B.
Thompson, Charles E.
Tobin, Robert E.
Woods, Edward L.

COMPANY B

Flint, Junior E.
Shaw, John 7.
Burge, Henry B.
Fullbright, Billie R.
griffin, clyde W.
Hanson, Harley R.
Jones, Seward W.
Ledtje, Robert E.
Martinez, Miguel T.
Richmond, John R.

affer, John R.

lvan, George W.

SECRET

52096786
6290311
38470207
34788002
56521102
38662261
18151585
34515994
0-546869
56898725
38665301
31122013
36964694
39214680
31431106
55812060
19136754
39588753
36715901
39466204

36666995

37744798
34925906
36679201

- 38700774

34867427
37482463
37497412
17169923
39723507
35607327

33874105

pfe

Tec 4
rfe
pfec

2d It
pfc
Pfec
Tec 4
pfec

PVt

pfe
pPfe

pfe
s/sgt
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COMPANY B (gontitd)

Hiett, william M.
Jones, Melby E.
Massey, Britt B.
Monett, Frank S.
Reis, Stanley R.
cherman, Truman J.
shipp, Lonnie J.
stillinger, LeRoYy
Thompson, Thomas W.
Fellington, william W,
Woolum, Thomas B.

COMPANY C

colburn, Jasper T.
Plunk, Edgar L.
Scholl, walter E.
Hitz, Walter F. H.
Iink, Dopald 7J.
NEEEY, CURTIS C.
Prewitt, charles R.
Yager, Robert C.
Berg’ m]-d J-
Gray, Dayman W.
Heitman, Donald D.

Casimir
pmuoﬁ
Rodrjguez , Gilbert

SECRET

38685450
57245683
54976916
51306199
39355752
38667432
20812651
34966198
36850159
33940973
38538121

34916120
34496061
33674151
37242291
36288802
0-1296408
356811413
35584397
36102331

- 35810078

17140655
36268575
0-1998096
39295889

- Allshouse, Theodore 7. Jr.33766679
Christopherson, Joseph D. 37595554

cline, Gilbert E.

Faust, Paul D.

Fifer, Charles ¥.

Holland, altom BJ

H‘Ilbbell, mv:ld We
, Erwin E

36956751

6299140
35265763
54876761

Tec &

PVt
Pfe

pfec

pPfec
pfe

s/set

d Lt

Tee S

, 26 January 45
N/B, 24 January 45
N/B, 26 January 45

KIA, 18 January 45
KIA, 25 January 45
KIA, 25 January 45
WIA, 25 January 45
WIA, © January 45

WIA, 25 January 45
WIA, 25 January 45
WIA, 19 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
MIA, 18 January 45
N/B, 19 January 45
N/B, 23 January 45
N/Br 6 January 45
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SECRET
COMP. D '
Harasewicz, Jose C. 36413161 fo
A e 37260454 = m'. :g;:m“‘“
Roberts, James L. 57402563 pPfe N/B, 22 January 45
Roughton, charlie R. 544646359 pfe N/B, 15 January 45
Tarnowske, Douglas P. 69117356 T/sgt N/B, 24 January 46
UART ERS BN
Aubin, Albert J. 31061172 Pfe KIA, 25 January 45
peuel, charles F. JT. 36713156 Pfc KIa, 27 January 45
Gonzales, Paul J. 39289206 Pfc HIA, 25 January 45
Johnson, Ralph W, 36713581 Pfe KIA, 25 January 45
Greenstein, Mac 122271569 pfe WIA, 26 January 45
Ireland, paron P. 11013070 pfec WIA, 15 January 45
Mcculloch, Kenneth J. 20944703 s/set WIA, 24 January 45
Trussell, Pdgar L. 34973658 Pfec WIA, 26 January 45
condon, Joseph J. 36627125 pfe MIA, 22 January 45
Hodgkiss, Robert H. 39554521 pPfc MIA, 22 January 45
Meier, Marvin N. 36102906 Tec 4 MIA, 22 January 45
Troc, Albin V. 36626893 pfe MIA, 22 January 45
Aucoin, Andrew H. Jr. 38502497 pfe N/B, 30 January 45
Epston, Melvin F. 31030174 Tec 5 N/B, 6 January 45
McLemore, Johnie T, 34582 536 pfe N/B, 22 January 45
parker, Ralph B. 37446395 pfe N/B, 29 January 45
stuvland, Laurence 0. 17156788 Tec 5 N/B, 12 Jenuary 45
willis, Meade L. Jr. 6921266 s/sgt N/B, 24 January 45
COMPANY E
Bellmore, Dennis D. 37567424 pfc KIA, 26 January 45
Gibbs, Robert 0. 3753333 pfe KIa, 27 Japuary 45
Miller, willard E. 36573032 cpl KIA, 25 January 45
Adornado, Francis A. 35604305 Tec 5 WIA, 24 January 45
Jones, Robert L. Jr. 18030061 set WIA, 23 January 45
Neal, Nenferd J. 35848445 pfe WIA, 24 January 45
36715581 s/sgt WIA, 25 January 45
39053200 ) WIA, : 45
'ssaassss 45
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COMPANY E (contid)

Jost, John Jr.
Kennedy, Joseph V. Jr.
Ledet, charles R. A.
Iierman, Orval E.
Lucas, John W,
Magness, Stanley A.
Morrison, Richard A.
0'Brien, Lawrence J.
Reith, Joe J.
Resendez, Pete C.
SATT ERFIELD, LAWRENCE E.
Seward, John E.
, MARVIN E,
Shinn, charles E.
Theodore, John C.
Timmons, Robert L.
woodbeck, Orland E.
Bailin, Marvin K.
Coleman, William H.
DAVIS, VERNON E.
Elliott, Jack E.
Fisher, Harold
Fitzgibbons, Edward R.
Franklin, orville J,
Gratner, pickie I.
Harr itt’ Thomas R,
Herninger, Robert p,
Houston, Robert S,
Kulp, Charles F.
Lord, william 3.
Wﬂna, G’W R.
Martin, pPaul H, Jr,
Mglowski, walter J.
Morin, Donald L.
George R.

u‘.ﬁ&:

39127901
16214470
38616206
56288491
54574528
37536637
16227796
31426793
39162936
39587607
0-371729
14157116
0-1300537
32932027
35056635
36784904
56241020
16146906
33437512
0-1323670
36954179
6871292
32940508
35814802
38568774
38563837
39053218,
35081497
42088926
14137164
33247638
34819561
32309544
33562008
37541324
39724908

pfe

pfe

Lt

MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 January 46
MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 January 45
MIA, 22 Jenuary 45
MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
MIA, 24 January 45
MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
MIA, 22 Jenuary 45
MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
MIA, 24 Jamuary 45
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COMPANY F (contid)

Bazany, Michael R. Jr.

Boyer, Harry E.

pombrowski, Robert Pp.

poyle, James E.
reclk, Andrew S.
Haught, Raymond
Jones, Robert E.
Lischko, Louis M.
Long, Sterlixg Se
n, John W.
MURPHY, WARREN M.
Stewart, Jerome G.
Brien, willard H.
pallara, George P.
Engle, Michael T,
Hess, charles H.
Hoeper, George F.
Jones, James M.
Lang, Oliver O,
Liﬂand; Archie
Little, George
McGeary, James E.
MORGAN, WINSTON J.
WMuffly, apllen M.
Queen, Kenneth R,
Wads, James I,

COMPANY G

choate, willie C.

© Golden, william M,
PEI'RIE SIDNEY A,

Brawe, Flmer M,

Henson, William J. Jr.

Makinen, ',['gum ST
eadows

S E ET

564152 44
55455496
56614484
36655278
35776350
55685078
57447591
36715996
54863547
349464256
0-1296070
513354365
18073960
39137066
58553119
42088176
36841372
14004299
17175005
39278343
39191705
539492350
0-1322802
35550181
34175094
34950603

34822452
34920683
0-1045884
37447775
58088257

1st Lt
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SECRET
COMPANY G (copted)
Austin, Robert L. 59578247 rfo N/B, 21 Jemary 46
Fdwards, Dave 37759078 pfe NE, 1% Jamuary 45
Fobes, Lewis E. 356287987 cpl » 28 Jemary 46
Lascola, Francis A. 51454401 pPfc WE, 24 Jarmuary 45
Maness, D'Arecy E. 57&02_319 sgt WB, 7 Jaemiary 45
canaghan, Leo A. 36714399 s/set WB, 2 January 46
shepherd, Laverne F. 17169774 pfe NB, 26 Jamuary 45

Tomaszewski, Stanislaus H.36851887 pfeo N/B, 26 Japuary 46

wormington, Robert L. 35195087 pfc » 15 Jamary 45
COMPANY H
Brunetti, william P. 35439147 pfe MIA, 22 Jamuary 45
Hribar, Mathew B. 350258056 Tec 5 MIA, 22 Jamiary 45
Kadziewski, Edward D. 36340375 s/sgt MIA, 22 January 45
Luedeke, Carl C. 35788867 pfe MIA, 22 January 45
McCollum, Howard B. 34851851 Pie MIA, 22 Japuary 45
Rowlitt, James B. 34497669 pfe MIA, 22 January 45
Tompkins, John W, 34543488 pfe MIA, 22 Jemuary 45
vitu, Frank 37450427 Tec S MIA, 22 January 45
Abidian, peter J. 31297466 pfc N/B, 28 January 45
GLICK, STUART J. 0-1310833 2d Tt N/B, 4 Jenuary 45
Martin, Gerald E. 33570981 Tec S N/B, 24 Japuary 45
Monahan, Robert G. 36712227 s/set N/B, 18 Japuary 45
Moore, William M, 18090105 PVt N/B, 28 Jamuary 45
HEADQUARTERS CO 3D BN
Grimes; Norman D. 36955875 pPvt /B, 5 Jamuary 45
JA FFE, SYDNEY 0-547347 2d Lt N/B, 1 Jamuary 45
Olander, Edward H. 36060839 pfc /B, 10 Januery 45
stufft, williamufF, ; 39616217 s/set N/B, 3 Jamuary 45
COMPANY I
ciezki, Theodore S. 36361330 Tec 5 January

Heard, Charles W.
Higbee,
Bo: .
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COMPANY I (coxtrd)

Kristjansen, Benedict H.
Leahy, Jerome E.
Mannone, Tom

osmond, John C. Jr.
Rosenthal, Bernpard
savole, Clarence J.
Scott, John J.

sherwood, Albert L.
williamson, Laverne
zahara, John J.

COMPANY K

curtis, Ralph
Elmore, Walter L.
Follette, william T.
Gibbins, Wendell F.
Gorino, Joseph Jr.¢
Hanson, Milton H.
Hesselroth, Howard S.
Lockwood, Kemneth D.
Painter, Robert B.
Price, Lionel N.R.
SIBGENTHALER, STAMNLEY K.
Bolser, Homer E.
Brittenham, plven T,
Estep, Hollis L.
Fenner, Kemmeth I..
Girardeau, James W.
Hamilton, Vvirgil r,.
M’ B'BW]- E.I
Holsapple, Robert M,
_43,_J!meé_£,
ells, Edward R.

SECRET

59186676
52774044
56642971
18252454
42144214
58656278
38467038
57246820
54089406
375425355

20531282
34932397
39412461
39419270
59468045
37542344
57327356
36514303
35217286
56288406
0-1061859
15308249
55144962
38396605
15103016
18227753
39052186
36713514
15341615

W/B, 26 Jamary 45
N/B, 25 Jemuary 45
N/B, 27 Jamuary 45
B, 21 Jamary 46
N/B, 2 5 Jamary 45
W/B, 27 Jemery 45
N/B, 24 Jemuary 45
N/B, 18 Jamuary 45
N/B, 24 Jamuary 45

WIA, 29 January 45
25 Japuary 45
WIA, 28 Janouary 45
WIA, 25 January 45
WIA, 25 Japuary 45
WIa, 11 Jamuary 45
WIA, 28 Jamuary 45
WIA,
WIA,
WIA,
WIA,

:

25 January 45
29 Jamuary 45
25 Jamary 45
12 January 45
11 Jamuary 45
29 Jamary 45
2 Jamuary 45

Jamuary 45

/B

/B
Ve, 25 Tamar 4

/3
/B
VB

SJ
i
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COMPANY L (contrd)

Carlson, Harold R.
Fisemnerger, Cletus J.
Hersch, Joseph
Jones, Fverett R.
Knight, arthur B, IX
Krieger, Richard p.
Monks, Robert B.
Smalheiser, Lester
Brummett, John B.
Burkard, Robert F.
campbell, Donald S.
Granot, Frnest I.
KAWA, CASMERE J,
Leo, Albert J.
Lloyd, Paul E.
McLain, Clarence I..
Maron, Dale E.
Martin, Floyd R.
Millstein, paniel s.
Parzych, Edward V.
Petermann, Harold G.
Rushing, James A.
mudet’ Omer A- JI‘.
Flodin, Robert R.
Gammel, George W.
Jones, Gentry L.
Kexel, John R,
m’ SC T. Jra
Kozosky, William P,
League, Farl H.
Nowlen, william 0.
Reynolds, Daniel G.
Silnutzer, cecil M.
Smith, wilson R,
moa’ Ham-'? R. Jr.
Young, James L.

SECRET

12216716
57446335
12251973
56562145
11085150
15154485
37660372
12228029
57557555
56826382
35675522
37696390
0-2000683
59719925
37244944
39053159
37670798
36977754
32784825
56289027
59283527
346355630
55685143
42065849
39216580
57641281
42143247
34965598
6896567
20756869
538335652
13032796
39290053
6397587
38509020
19012071

34732772
39191441

pPfe

pfe
pfe

Pfe

pfec
s/set
pPfe
Pfe
2d Lt
Pfe
T/Sgt
Pfe

Pfe
Pvt

Pfe
pfec

pfec
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SECRET

Headquarters Co
Service Co
Antitank Co
Cannon Co
Medical petachmemnt
Hq Co l1lst Battalion
Ccompany A
Company B
Company C
Company D
Hg Co 2nd Battalion
Company E
Company F
Company G
Company H
Hq Co 3rd Battalion
Company I
Company K
Company I,
Company M

3 }JQQMOOMGGPOMNQOHOOOO E

Fgﬁmoosﬁmpwmggvmowow E

s ¥y
0
1
0
)
1
)
2
)
6
1
4

29
o
6
8
0
)
o}
0

&

f]?'%k*ﬁo-mgﬁﬁaqﬂﬁla‘Sanuno b

Tl
= I

wy Mg
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Place of nt
Rank Name ASN Into Servic?
BRONZE STAR:
Pfc Edward P Levonian 19205440 Los Angeles, Cal
Sgt J C Gentry 34497640 Johnson City,
(Posthumous ) Tennessee
Pfec Donald E Hudson 38509704 Little Rock,
(Posthumous) Arkansas
Pfc  Lincoln Ng 32901529 New York, N y
(Posthumous )
Pvt Robert J Doris 32960552 New York, N Y
(Pos thumous )
Pfc Frank J Horejs Jr 36712851 Chicago, I11
(Posthumous)
Pfc Walter J Stern- 37704452 Denver, Colo
enberger
Pfe Anthony A 32111524 Jamaica, N Yy
Bravata
Pfc William R 37566576 Hibbing, Minn

W

SECRET
AWARDS AND DECORATIONS

Kochevar

Date of
Deed

No & Date
of GO

3 Dec 44
30 Nov 44
30 Nov 44,
30 Nov 44
30 Nov 44
30 Nov 44
29-30 Nov

1944,
6 Jan 45

GO 2
1 Jan 45

GO #12
5 Jan L5

GO #12
5 Jdan 45

GO #12
5 Jan 45

GO #12

5 Jan 45

i

A TMI 2

RE RS RE
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410" -
SECRET
ROSTER OF OFFICERS
NAME RANK ASN
Bailey, Jack W Captain 01295331
Baldus, Judson E lst Lt 01310044
Barclay, William R 2nd Lt 0546833
Barnes, Harold G lst Lt 01316366
Bedell, Laurence A lst Lt 01320368
Beville, John R 1st Lt 0389691 3
Biedrzycki, Raymond F 2nd Lt 01998098 ) B
Bork, Leroy V 2nd Lt 01998097  Ch "
Bowen, Joseph A 2nd Lt 01321,7 ' b
WOJG

Bradford, James C

Brockman, Ernest F Major
#Bruck, William A 1st Lt
Bucek, Roy A 1st Lt
Burns, Robert E Captain
Burr, Wesley H 1st It
Calhoun, Shellace T 1st Lt
Carlino, Paul P 1st 1Lt
Chance, Hugh G 2nd Lt
Clark, John S 2nd It
Cox, Joseph L 1st Lt
Cox, Nelson R 2nd Lt
Crow, John Y 1st Lt
Davis, Vernon E 1st Lt

Deekle, William C Jr
Denges, Edward D
Doggett, Leonard B Jr
Dodge, Nathaniel S Jr
Drivers, Douglas A
Dunnahoo, Jack R
Dukes, Oscar S
Dygert, Vincent B

lst Lt
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SECRET

Genovese, Sebastian R 2nd Lt oL 70274
Geer, Hobert (it 2nd Lt 02005967
Gibbs, Spilman B lst Lt 01310096
Gilleo, Vincent J Captain 01299874
Glick, Stuart J 2nd Lt 01310833
Goodrich, Douglas F 1st Lt 01326186
Gislason, Gerhard J Captain (MC) 0525588
Grandieri, Peter D 1st Lt (MAC) 02048636
Graves, Benjamin H 1st Lt 0470473
Halpin, Daniel E Captain 024957
Harding, Henry J P Colonel

Harrison, Edgar A 1st Lt

Harvey, Richard S 2nd Lt

Hilditch, Francis H 2nd Lt

Hill, Joe M 2nd Lt

Hinkle, William J 2nd Lt

Hobson, Walter M 1st It

Holloway, William C 2nd Lt

Hughes, Thomas P 1st Lt

Jaffe, Sydney 2nd Lt

##¥Jackley, Maurice Captain

Jason, Alfred P Captain (DC)

Jones, Richard H Captain

Jones, Thomas W 1st Lt

Jones, William Cwo

Kawa, Casmere J 2nd Lt

Kleffman, William C Captain (CH

*%*Koehler, Charles J
Kraemer, Robert H ‘
Lambert, Bruno C ;
Lamkin, Robert W Jr &, |
Lampert, Lester L Jr
Leimbach, Kenneth L
Lesher, Jack L
I.evi, Roberb 0




’ i 9-29-10
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Mihalakis, Agis I
Mller, Clay R
liller, Horace A
Molhoek, Harold N
Morgan, Winston J
Moser, Anton
Murphy, Warren M
McCarthy, John R Jr
McCorquodale, Ralph
McDonald, Philip T3¢
McSurley, Donald E
Neely, Curtis C
Nichols, Carl G
Nord, Robert D
Nordhausen, Robert C
0'Leary, Robert J
O'Regan, Patrick P
Ordoyne, Lucien P
#*Packer, John K
Parker, Robert F
Parker, William R
*Parry, Richard ¢
Passaro, Francis M
Patrick, Nelson G
Patterson, Ralph B
Paulson, Donald E
Perez, Charles E
Perry, Milton S
Petrie, Sidney A
Phagley, Burton W
Pierson, Jack A
Pigmon, Sidney
Poole, Jerry w
#Poole, George T
*#%Price, Allen E
Quinn, John F Jr
Raith, Robert p
Redwine, Gordon P
Rigdon, Henr,- C
RFGrSOn, wiiiiantml
Rose, Matt

SECRET?T
2nd Lt 01318567
Captain (MC) 0517428
Captain 01284367
Captain 01300356
2nd Lt 01322802
2nd Lt 01062029
1st Lt 01296070
Captain 01299833
2nd Lt 01319302
2nd Lt 01059198
1st Lt 01318685
Captain 01296408
2nd Lt 0547994
2nd Lt 0545591
2nd Lt 0550410 o
2nd Lt =
1stSLt
1st it
1st Lt
2nd Lt
Captain
2nd Lt
2nd Lt
2nd Lt
lat Lt
2nd Lt
Captain
2nd Lt
1st Lt
2nd Lt

Captain

2nd Lt
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SECRET
Selk, Howard F Lt Colonel 0330164
Shaw, Jack s 2nd Lt 02000685
Shelley, Marvin E 1st Lt 01300537
Shively, William s Captain 01296103
Siegenthaler, Stanley K 2nd Lt 01061859
Silver, Norman J Major 0453752
Sims, James P Jr 2nd Lt 01060638
Sion, Edward G Major (MC) 0423581
Sipes, Kenneth L Major - 0344639
Siskdn, Gerald 2nd Lt 0550411
Sly, Thomas S Captain 01299953
Slyford, Frederick J 2nd Lt - 016
Smith, Curtis 0O 2nd Lt
Smith, James D : WOJG
Sowder, Charles S Captain (CH)
Spasyk, John L 1st Lt _
Stegura, Frank H Captain (Mc)
#%Stigall, Thomas J 2nd Lt
Stiteler, Charles A 1st Lt
Stone, Hendrick G 2nd Lt
Thomas, Earl ¢ Captain

Captain

Thompson, Charles H
Ha.Jor

Thorndyke, James V Jr
Thorne, Charles E
Torrance, Alfred J
Walpole, Howard T
Wasko, Franklin F
Walton, Wilbur L
Whipps, Clifton H
White, Charles L
White, Wilson E
#Young, clame ‘




